FRUIT, GRAIN AND YOGHURT

Granola with Yoghurt
Coconut and pistachio granola,
honey, pumpkin seeds, oats
Served with choice of milk

or yoghurt

Bircher Muesli

Granny smith apple, greek yoghurt,
oats, dried raisins, walnuts,
cranberries

Porridge

Slow cooked oats, local honey,
cinnamon, cherries, chopped
pistachios

Chia Seed Pudding
Soya yogurt, strawberries, grapes,
mango puree & toasted mixed nuts

Fruit Plate
Fresh pineapple, dragon fruit,
watermelon, berries

Mango Papaya Salad
Fresh mango, papaya, mint, lime &
honey dressing

SALISTERRA
A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

128

168

138

158

168

168

EGGS

Two Cage-Free Eggs
Fried, boiled, scrambled or poached

Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale

Omelette
Two choices of ham, gruyere, red
pepper, mushroom, onion, tomato

Crushed Avocado and Sunny side up
€gg

Tomato sauce, hot sauce, aged
parmesan on toasted sourdough

Scrambled Tofu
Shiitake, carrots, snap peas,
steamed rice

SWEETS

Belgian Waffle
Strawberry compote, maple syrup &
whipped cream

American Pancake
Butter & maple syrup

French Toast
Cinnamon French toast, peanut
butter, condensed milk, maple syrup

SIDES

Streaky bacon

Pork sausage

Smoked salmon
Dried plum tomato
Avocado

Spinach

Hash browns
Portobello mushroom

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

0408

88

178

178

178

218

178

178

178

68



SALISTERRA
BREAKFAST SETS

CHINESE

Abalone congee, shredded chicken, spring onion
Har gow, siu mai, barbecued pork bun, turnip puff
Stir-fried noodles, bean sprouts, Chinese chives
You tiao

Chilli sauce, soy dressing

Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or Tea

ENGLISH

Pork sausage, smoked streaky bacon, hash brown,
dried plum tomato, baked beans, portobello mushroom

White or brown toast, butter, house preserves

Two cage-free eggs - fried, boiled, poached or scrambled
Greek yoghurt, house granola, blueberries, honey
Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or Tea

BREAKFAST IN STYLE

Grilled salmon

Chawanmushi

Shrimp, Shimeji mushrooms, scallion

A selection of artisanal seasonal pickles
Steamed rice, miso soup, wakame, tofu
Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice
Coffee or Tea

HERBIVORE

Scrambled tofu

Shiitake, carrots, snap peas, steamed rice
A selection of artisanal seasonal pickles
Steamed rice, miso soup, wakame, tofu
Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice
Coffee or Tea

CHARCUTERIE

Charcuterie, bruschetta and seasonal cheeses
Mixed leaf salad

Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice
Coffee or Tea

HOUSE VIENNOISERIE

Select two:

Croissant

Croissant aux almonds

Pain au chocolat

Strawberry Danish

Served with house preserves raspberry and orange marmalade
Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or Tea

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

0408

308

308

308

308

308

168


https://belu.org/

KR, HE R A

B, =R
B/DRERFREE R, ZHE, FIT
(RS EEE NS

FRRE
BIER, #EALE, £F, &
Bk, =BET

e
IBEIE, B, PO, Bk LR
HTHF

REIE, B, =27, CRE,
SRR

R
K, KER, AL, BT

ERAMAE
CR, KI, &, BEEEE

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.hk/

SALISTERRA

128

168

138

158

168

168

BE

:y

FFREFEE

ME, BE, WE % kEE

KEE, EERF T, KR
NP, B3 3k JE=2CA

BR#EET

NBE, It £, B, BEEE, SRR, S
FilbR, ME

EERE, BED

WEE

a5, BE, AEE, RAIER

H

Bx

TR, RIER, S5

54
i, ERIELR

ERXEt
P, L&, R, fGiEER

[

ER
V)2
E=X8A
R\FzE
FimR
Rx
6
KEL

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

0408

88

178

178

178

218

178

178

178

68


https://belu.org/

0408

SALISTERRA
BE

FREE 308
ERMMEHEE

WRER, EE, XET, BEMERS

RIFNE

iR

i, &

g sk

mnmE sk AS

HHXRE 308
FRAR, £hH, &5, £

%+, Fih, BEEE

FEEEMME

RN, =N, Z8t

REzEN, At E, B

FEVRIE S AR T

DILE S

SeRE 308
=

IR

iR, B, BR

B R 45 2 E Y

R, 30505, B, 28

g sk

MM sk AS

ZREBEE 308
S8, BiE, HE, BEE, HEAK

S5, EE

I EmiE A

18R, 38505, B, 28

g sk

MM sk AS

FARRER 308
AR, SRR, BRI

EE A

fERIE T sk

ImE sk A%

EET7 168
FHEFELUUTMIFL

4 AR

B4 BBE

E=PAL

+ % BB IR ER

BRI RFRERRE

fERIE T Sk

Mok X 2%

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge


https://belu.org/

