SALISTERRA A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

FRUIT, GRAIN AND YOGHURT		EGGS	
Granola with Yoghurt Coconut and pistachio granola, honey, pumpkin seeds, oats	128	Two Cage-Free Eggs Fried, boiled, scrambled or poached	88
Served with choice of milk or yoghurt		Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale	178
Bircher Muesli Granny smith apple, greek yoghurt, oats, dried raisins, walnuts,	168	Omelette Two choices of ham, gruyère, red pepper, mushroom, onion, tomato	178
cranberries		Crushed Avocado and Sunny side up egg	178
Porridge Slow cooked oats, local honey, cinnamon, cherries, chopped	138	Tomato sauce, hot sauce, aged parmesan on toasted sourdough	
pistachios		Scrambled Tofu Shiitake, carrots, snap peas,	218
Chia Seed Pudding Soya yogurt, strawberries, grapes, mango puree & toasted mixed nuts	158	steamed rice	
Fruit Plate	168	SWEETS	
Fresh pineapple, dragon fruit, watermelon, berries	100	Belgian Waffle Strawberry compote, maple syrup &	178
Mango Papaya Salad	168	whipped cream	
Fresh mango, papaya, mint, lime & honey dressing		American Pancake Butter & maple syrup	178
		French Toast Cinnamon French toast, peanut butter, condensed milk, maple syrup	178
		SIDES	68
		Streaky bacon Pork sausage Smoked salmon Dried plum tomato Avocado Spinach Hash browns	
		Portobello mushroom	

SALISTERRA BREAKFAST SETS

CHINESE Abalone congee, shredded chicken, spring onion Har gow, siu mai, barbecued pork bun, turnip puff Stir-fried noodles, bean sprouts, Chinese chives You tiao Chilli sauce, soy dressing Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
Pork sausage, smoked streaky bacon, hash brown, dried plum tomato, baked beans, portobello mushroom White or brown toast, butter, house preserves Two cage-free eggs - fried, boiled, poached or scrambled Greek yoghurt, house granola, blueberries, honey Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
BREAKFAST IN STYLE Grilled salmon Chawanmushi Shrimp, Shimeji mushrooms, scallion A selection of artisanal seasonal pickles Steamed rice, miso soup, wakame, tofu Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
HERBIVORE Scrambled tofu Shiitake, carrots, snap peas, steamed rice A selection of artisanal seasonal pickles Steamed rice, miso soup, wakame, tofu Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
CHARCUTERIE Charcuterie, bruschetta and seasonal cheeses Mixed leaf salad Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
HOUSE VIENNOISERIE Select two: Croissant Croissant aux almonds Pain au chocolat Strawberry Danish Served with house preserves raspberry and orange marmalade Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	168

SALISTERRA 早餐

水果, 穀麥及乳酪 蛋 128 88 非籠飼雙蛋 乳酪,麥片 開心果椰絲麥片, 蜜糖, 南瓜籽 煎蛋, 烚蛋, 炒蛋 或 水煮蛋 配牛奶或乳酪 178 水煮蛋,蛋黄牛油汁,英式鬆餅 雜錦穀麥 168 火腿, 莧菜 或 煙三文魚 青蘋果, 希臘乳酪, 麥片, 香提, 核桃, 金巴厘子 178 自選雞蛋奄列 火腿, 瑞士芝士, 甜椒, 蘑菇, 洋葱, 鲜茄 138 燕麥 慢煮燕麥, 蜜糖, 肉桂, 櫻桃, 開心果 178 牛油果,煎蛋 蕃茄醬,辣醬,酸麥包 158 奇亞籽 大豆乳酪,草莓,提子,芒果醬, 218 炒豆腐 雜錦果仁 香菇, 甘筍, 荷蘭豆, 茉莉香飯 鮮果盤 168 菠蘿, 火龍果, 西瓜, 莓子 甜點 168 芒果木瓜沙律 178 窩夫 芒果,木瓜,薄荷,青檸蜜糖醬 士多啤梨醬, 楓樹糖漿,忌廉 178 班戟 奶油, 楓樹糖漿 178 法式多士 肉桂,花生醬,煉奶,楓樹糖漿 68 配菜 煙肉 豬肉腸 煙三文魚 風乾蕃茄 牛油果 莧菜 薯餅 大蘑菇

SALISTERRA 早餐

中式早餐 香葱鮑魚雞絲粥 蝦餃, 燒賣, 叉燒包, 蘿蔔絲酥餅 銀芽炒麵 油條 辣醬, 醬油 鮮榨橙汁或西柚汁 咖啡或茶	308
英式早餐 希臘乳酪, 麥片, 藍莓, 蜜糖 多士, 牛油, 自製果醬 非籠飼雞蛋 豬肉腸, 煙肉, 薯餅, 風乾蕃茄, 茄汁豆, 蘑菇 鮮榨橙汁或西柚汁 咖啡或茶	308
特色早餐 烤三文魚 茶碗蒸 海蝦,香菇,香蔥 廚師精選醃漬物 御飯,麵豉湯,海藻,豆腐 鮮榨橙汁或西柚汁 咖啡或茶	308
素食早餐 豆腐,香菇,甘筍,蜜糖豆,絲苗白飯 麵豉湯,醃蘿蔔 廚師精選醃漬物 御飯,麵豉湯,海藻,豆腐 鮮榨橙汁或西柚汁 咖啡或茶	308
冷肉盤早餐 冷肉盤,鮮茄酸麥包,精選芝士 青菜沙律 鲜榨橙汁或西柚汁 咖啡或茶	308
自製酥點 請選擇以下兩款: 牛角酥 杏仁牛角酥 朱古力酥 士多啤梨丹麥酥 自製紅桑子及香橙果醬 鮮榨橙汁或西柚汁 咖啡或茶	168